500,000 MT AS PER BL Number: 7 DD 17.05.2024 
500,000 MT AS PER BL Number: 8 DD 17.05.2024 
500,000 MT AS PER BL Number: 9 DD 17.05.2024 
500,000 MT AS PER BL Number: 10 DD 17.05.2024 
513,660 MT AS PER BL Number: 11 DD 17.05.2024  

Total cargo weight: 

5513,660 MT 

(FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND THIRTEEN METRIC TONS AND SIX SIX ZERO KGS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 17th of MAY, 2024 
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC